AVAILAB
FROM STOCK
BULLETIN CG-15
Commonly used on . . .
• Compressors
• Filter regulators
• Fluid power equipment
• Medical equipment

almost every requirement possible
for pressure measurement.
How To Order
20 W 1005 P H 01L X(AP) 100#
Dial Size:  2˝______________________
PowerFlex Movement______________________
Case Type Number: 1005 __________________________
Case Material: ABS ____________________________________
Socket Material: Brass __________________________________________
Connection Size/Location:1⁄8 NPT  Lower __________________________________
Option: Adjustable Pointer ______________________________________________________
Range: 100 psi ______________________________________________________________________
DIAL SIZE A B F F1 WEIGHTinches
LOWER BACK LOWER BACK
C NPT NPT G H K M W (ozs)(mm)
11⁄2˝
1.66 1.64 1.07 1.01 1.60 1⁄8 or 1⁄8
1.41 0.38 0.62 0.62 0.44
1.5
(42) (42) (27) (26) (41) 1⁄4 (36) (10) (16) (16) (11)
2˝
2.11 2.11 1.07 1.05 2.05 1⁄8 or 1⁄8 or 1.85 0.38 0.85 0.82 0.56
2.6
(54) (54) (27) (27) (52) 1⁄4 1⁄4 (47) (10) (22) (21) (14)
21⁄2˝
2.74
—
1.12
—
2.67 1⁄8 or 1⁄8 or 2.18 0.38
—
0.83 0.56
3.3
(70) (28) (68) 1⁄4 1⁄4 (55) (10) (21) (14)
31⁄2˝
3.70
—
1.14
—
3.62 1⁄8 or 1⁄8 or 2.72 0.47
—
0.92 0.56
5.4
(94) (29) (92) 1⁄4 1⁄4 (69) (12) (23) (14)
TYPE 1005P
DIAL SIZE
A
B
C
F F1 WEIGHTinches
LOWER BACK NPT NPT G H K M W
(ozs)(mm)
1.62 0.86 0.99 1.60 1⁄8 or 1.46 0.28 0.67 0.66 0.44
11⁄2˝
(44) (22) (25) (41) 1⁄4
1⁄8
(37) (7) (17) (17) (11)
2 0
2.09 1.04 1.04 2.05 1⁄8 or 1⁄8 or 1.85 0.34 0.88 0.82 0.56
2˝
(53) (26) (26) (52) 1⁄4 1⁄4 (47) (9) (22) (21) (14)
3.6
2.73 1.07 1.07 2.68 1⁄8 or 1⁄8 or 2.18 0.36 0.88 0.84 0.56
21⁄2˝
(69) (27) (27) (68) 1⁄4 1⁄4 (55) (9) (22) (21) (14)
4.5
3.67 1.12 1.12 3.61 1⁄8 or 1⁄8 or 2.72 0.43 0.88 0.92 0.56
31⁄2˝
(93) (28) (28) (92) 1⁄4 1⁄4 (69) (11) (22) (23) (14)
6.8
TYPE 1005, 1005S*
*Type 1005S available in 11⁄2˝ and 2˝ only.
Dimensions